1187.01en
03.12.2013
Produal Oy Keltakalliontie 18, 48770 Kotka FINLAND Tel: +358 10 219 9100 / Fax: +358 5 230 9210 info@produal.fi www.produal.com
Information is subject to change without prior notice.
Technical data
Supply 24 Vac/dc (20...28 V)
Alarm limits
 alarm on < approx.10 kΩ
 alarm off > approx. 15…30 kΩ
Output potential free contact 60 Vdc, 0.3 A
Ordering guide:
Model Product
number
Description
LPH 10 1187010 water leakage detector / alarm
VVA 1 1187020 sensor with housing
VVA 2 1187021 sensor, 2 m cable
VVA 3 1187026 sensor 25 mm x 200 mm with
adhesive tape, 2 m cable
VVN 1 1187025 1 m cotton tape sensor,
2 m cable
VVN 2 1187023 2 m cotton tape sensor,
2 m cable
LEAKAGE DETECTOR LPH 10
LPH 10 continuously detects the resistance of the sensor
that is attached on the floor of the monitored space, for
example. The device can be used as an independent